所有产品规格变更，均不另行通知
4U工控机
Model IPC-705Z V1.0
Case
Material/structure Aluminum panel, galvanized steel sheet material
color Black + Sand Grey
Dimensions L430mm*W424mm*H176mm
Weight (bare metal net

IPC-705Z
Size
订货信息
No. Model Processor Memory Motherboard IO Board LAN GPIO
HD
OUTPU
T
VGA M.2 USB2.0 USB3.0 COM power
1 IPC-705Z V1.0(B75DM) LGA1155 2*DDR3 B75DM IPC505-SW
1*I211
1*I219
4in4out 1 1 1 4 4 6 ATX
2 IPC-705Z V1.0(H86DM) LGA1151 4*DDR3 H86DM IPC505-SW 2*I210 4in4out 1 1 1 4 4 6 ATX
3 IPC-705Z V1.0(Z270DM) LGA1151 4*DDR4 Z270DM IPC505-SW 2*I210 4in4out 1 1 1 4 4 6 ATX
4 IPC-705Z V1.0(Z370VM) LGA1151 4*DDR4 Z370VM IPC505-SW 2*I225 4in4out 1 1 1 4 4 6 ATX
5 IPC-705Z V1.0(H570VM) LGA1200 4*DDR4 H570VM IPC505-SW 2*I226 4in4out 1 1 1 4 4 6 ATX
6 IPC-705Z V1.0(W680VM) LGA1700 4*DDR4 W680VM IPC505-SW 2*I226 4in4out 1 1 1 4 4 6 ATX
7 IPC-705Z V1.0(W680PM) LGA1700 4*DDR4 W680PM IPC505-SW
2*I210
1*I219
/ 1 1 1 4 2 1 ATX
Front I/0 View Rear I/0 View
所有产品规格变更，均不另行通知
4U工控机
8 IPC-705Z V1.0(Q250M3) LGA1151 2*DDR4 Q250M3 IPC505-SW 2*I210 / 1 1 1 4 4 6 ATX
NOTE: 1, 4 in 4 out GPIO for optional, some motherboards do not support.
配件清单
No. number descriptive quantity unit note
1 03.02.N05-P505L-00 hangers，L176*W20*H15mm 1 Set standard
2 03.02.N05-IPC55-10 stand，L126*W28.5*T4.5mm 1 Set standard
3 03.03.J01-0H015-00 National Standard Power Cord_L=1.5m Pin Tail 1 pcs standard
4 03.01.DC0-0300W-00 ATX 300W power 1 pcs standard
5 03.01.DC0-GW850-00 ATX 850W power 1 pcs optional
6 03.01.DC0-1200F-12 ATX 1200W power 1 pcs optional
7 01.01.CPM-PCGP-100 IPC-GPIO8，4 in 4 out GPIO adapter boards 1 pcs optional
8 03.03.K18-25420-35 4 in 4 out adapter cable 1 pcs optional